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Table 2.9: Distribution of Household Members by Size of Household and Sex 
 9.2: جدول    توزيع أفراد الأسرة حسب حجم الأسرة والجنس

سرةاءات العامة / مسح نفقات ودخل الأحصدائرة الإ   Department of Statistics/ Household Expenditure & Income Survey 2013 2013 
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 حجم الأسرة
ـددالع  

 Male ذكر
Size of Household 

No. 

Female المجموع أنثى Total 

  4.9 

 19.6 

 36.0 

 26.3 

  9.4 

  2.4 

  0.6 

  0.7 

ـددالع %  
No. % ـددالع  

% No. 

 Kingdom 100 100  6348552 100 المملكة 3161497  3187055 


